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admit/ate

be/buy/bounce

cry/catch/creep

drain/drained/draining

evolve/erupt/emerge

follow/fly/fry

gallop/giggle/glide

hop/hope/hold

is/illustrate/imply

jump/jog

kill/kick

lick/lose

melt/mop

   narrate/nod    

order/obtain

pull/push

quit/quack

run/roll

swim/snap

tear/tread

utter/urge

was/wear

xerox
(I need to xerox this paper.)

yell/yield/yelp

zest/zip/zipped

venture/volunteer



sneeze 

bounce

skip

pool

carry

book

kick

Dora

eat 

car

draw

hop

jump

talk 

laughscratch 
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verbs
Verbs are action words. 
Find and colour the action verbs in red. 

Name: Date:



Name:

Find the Verb
Color the correct verb shown in each picture.

jump creep

sleep look

eat run

dance walk

chop run
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Date:



Name:

Find the Verb
Color the correct verb shown in each picture.

jump

look

run

dance

run

Homeschooling with Hira

Date:



Action Verbs
Name: Class:

Read the sentences, look at the pictures and choose the correct verb.

My friend Olivia ______ a book.

swims reads jumps

Lorna ______ a picture.

paints swims laughs

Margarita ______ on a puddle.

swims jumps reads

Estelle ______ as a hobbie.

reads laughs swims

Greta ______ at a joke.

laughs swim reads

Homeschooling with Hira



Action Verbs
Name: Class:

Read the sentences, look at the pictures and choose the correct verb.

My friend Olivia ______ a book.

swims

reads

jumps

Lorna ______ a picture.paints

swims laughs

Margarita ______ on a puddle.

swims

jumps

reads

Estelle ______ as a hobbie.

reads laughs

swims

Greta ______ at a joke.laughs

swim reads
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Read the sentences and choose the correct form of the verb to complete

them.

Name: Date:

Verb to be
a

are

is

It ___ my country's flag. I ____ a well respected doctor.

am

are

is

am

are

is

They ____ together. She ____ a newscaster.

am

are

is

am

are

is

She ___ a runner. She ___ a great chef.

am

are

is

am

are

is

That ___ my graduation cap. They ____ all friends.

am

are

is
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Cut and paste the following verbs under the correct
tense.

Name:

Verb Tenses

hops

watches

will smile

will swim

will watch

hoppedwill hop

ran

will run

swims

smiled runs

smiles swim

Present Future Past
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She ________ a lawyer. (is/are)

They ________ my best friends. (are/is)

He ________ a great cook. (is/are)

We ________ excited for the party. (are/is)

I ________ a student at the university. (am/is)

You ________ a talented artist. (are/is)

They ________ tired after the long trip. (are/is)

She ________ a singer in the band. (is/are)

He ________ an excellent driver. (is/are)

We ________ happy to see you. (are/is)

I ________ a teacher at the school. (am/is)

You ________ my favorite actor. (are/is)

They ________ ready to go on vacation. (are/is)

She ________ a hard worker at the company. (is/are)

He ________ a successful businessman. (is/are)

GRAMMAR ADVENTUREGRAMMAR ADVENTURE

VERB "TO BE" - Affirmative

Fil l  in the blanks using the correct verb.
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Name: ___________________________         Date: __________

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.
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They ________ my best friends. (are/is)

He ________ a great cook. (is/are)

We ________ excited for the party. (are/is)

I ________ a student at the university. (am/is)

You ________ a talented artist. (are/is)

They ________ tired after the long trip. (are/is)

She ________ a singer in the band. (is/are)

He ________ an excellent driver. (is/are)

We ________ happy to see you. (are/is)

I ________ a teacher at the school. (am/is)

You ________ my favorite actor. (are/is)

They ________ ready to go on vacation. (are/is)

She ________ a hard worker at the company. (is/are)

He ________ a successful businessman. (is/are)

GRAMMAR ADVENTUREGRAMMAR ADVENTURE

VERB "TO BE" - Affirmative

Fil l  in the blanks using the correct verb.

Name: ___________________________         Date: __________
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is

is

is

is

is
is

are

are

are

are

are

are

are

am

am

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

11.

12.
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15.



I __________ going to the party tonight.

Sarah and Tom __________ best friends.

The cat __________ sleeping on the couch.

We __________ happy with the results.

Yesterday, she __________ sick.

They __________ at the park right now.

My parents __________ doctors.

The book __________ on the table.

You __________ my favorite person.

Last year, he __________ in Japan.

The weather __________ sunny and warm today.

She __________ a talented musician.

We __________ excited about the upcoming vacation.

The flowers in the garden __________ beautiful.

They __________ not ready for the exam yet.

The movie last night __________ really interesting.

It __________ important to stay hydrated.

My sister and I __________ ready to leave for the trip.

The new restaurant downtown __________ very popular.

The books on the shelf __________ organized by genre.

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

Verb “To Be” Practice
Exercise Set

Name _______                                              Date_________

Instructions: Fill in the blanks with the appropriate form of the verb
"to be" (am, is, are, was, were).
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I ____am_____ going to the party tonight.

Sarah and Tom ____are______ best friends.

The cat ____is______ sleeping on the couch.

We ____are______ happy with the results.

Yesterday, she _____was____ sick.

They ___are____ at the park right now.

My parents ___are_____ doctors.

The book ____is____ on the table.

You ____are_____ my favorite person.

Last year, he _____was_____ in Japan.

The weather ____is____ sunny and warm today.

She ____is______ a talented musician.

We ____are_____ excited about the upcoming vacation.

The flowers in the garden _____are_____ beautiful.

They ____are_____ not ready for the exam yet.

The movie last night ____was_____ really interesting.

It ____is____ important to stay hydrated.

My sister and I ___are____ ready to leave for the trip.

The new restaurant downtown ____is____ very popular.

The books on the shelf ____are______ organized by genre.

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

Verb “To Be” Practice
Exercise Set

Name _______                                              Date_________

ANSWER KEY
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Singular subject pronouns Plural subject pronouns

I

You

He

She

It

You

We

They

Subject pronouns Long form Short form

I I am I'm

He He is He's
She

It
She is

It is
She's

It's

Name:

Subject:

Date:

Verb “to be”
Simple Present

You You are You're
We

They
We are

They are
We're

They're

I am here for all
this very helpful

information.

Exactly,
"you are here"
is the perfect

example.
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Practice

Name: Date:

Instructions: Circle the correct answer.

1

2

3

4

5

6

is am are so cool!

Instructions: Look at each person's ages and answer the questions using is - are - am

Avery - 8 Rosa - 78 Soo - 8

Francisco - 12 Reese - 20 Samira - 20

Anna - 20 Sacha - 6 Taylor - 6

How old is Soo?1

2

3

4

5

6

5

6

How old are Avery and Soo?

How old is Rosa?

How old is Francisco?

How old are Reese and Samira?

How old are Sacha and Taylor?

How old are Anna and Reese?

How old are you?

always on the trees.

is am are on those shelves.

is am are

I bought these pencils today, they 

I love going to the zoo. The monkeys

This is a new library. The books

Can't you see me? I 

Her name is Soo, she 

I got a new computer: it

is am are a girl.

is am are from my English class.

is am are the best!

Homeschooling with Hira



Practice

Name: Date:

Instructions: Circle the correct answer.

1

2

3

4

5

6

is am are so cool!

Instructions: Look at each person's ages and answer the questions using is - are - am

Avery - 8 Rosa - 78 Soo - 8

Francisco - 12 Reese - 20 Samira - 20

Anna - 20 Sacha - 6 Taylor - 6

How old is Soo?1

2

3

4

5

6

5

6

How old are Avery and Soo?

How old is Rosa?

How old is Francisco?

How old are Reese and Samira?

How old are Sacha and Taylor?

How old are Anna and Reese?

How old are you?

always on the trees.

is am are on those shelves.

is am are

I bought these pencils today, they 

I love going to the zoo. The monkeys

This is the new library. The books

Can't you see me? I 

Her name is Soo, she

I got a new computer, it

is am are a girl.

is am are from my English class.

is am are the best!
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Soo is 8 years old.

Rosa is 78 years old.

Soo and Avery are 8 years old.

Francisco is 12 years old.

Reese and Samira are 20 years old.

Sacha and Taylor are 6 years old.

Anna and Reese are 20 years old.

I am ________ years old.



I am

She is
He is
It is

You are
We are
They are

I am not

She isn't
He isn't
It isn't

You aren't
We aren't
They
aren't

Am I . .?

Is she..?
Is he..?
Is it . .?

Are you..?
Are we..?
Are
they..?

Positive Form Negative Form Question Form

I/You/She/He/It

Singular Plural

You/We/They

SUBJECT
PRONOUNS

VERB TO "BE"

Build sentences with the words below.

Henry/American.

You/late?

Julia and Fred/hungry.

My family/not/too big.

They/from Poland?

I/sad.

Pablo and I/not/friends.

Their school/far away.
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I am

She is
He is
It is

You are
We are
They are

I am not

She isn't
He isn't
It isn't

You aren't
We aren't
They
aren't

Am I . .?

Is she..?
Is he..?
Is it . .?

Are you..?
Are we..?
Are
they..?

Positive Form Negative Form Question Form

I/You/She/He/It

Singular Plural

You/We/They

SUBJECT
PRONOUNS

VERB TO "BE"

Build sentences with the words below.

Henry/American.

You/late?

Julia and Fred/hungry.

My family/not/too big.

They/from Poland?

I/sad.

Pablo and I/not/friends.

Their school/far away.
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Henry is American.

Julia and Fred are hungry.

Their school is far away

My family is not too big.

Are they from Poland?

Are you late?

I am sad.

Pablo and I are not friends.



NAME:                                                       DATE:

THE VERB "TO BE"

Affirmative (+)

I am
You are
He/She/It is
We/They are

Negative (-)

I am not
You are not
He/She/It is not
We/They are not

I'm
You're
He's/She's/It's
We're/They're

I'm not
You aren't
He/She/It isn't
We/They aren't

How to use the verb to be

As a main verb, “be” is
used to talk about
identities, feelings, states,
qualities and more.

Examples

They are at school.

I am Jane. I'm fifteen.
You are so beautiful.
He is a singer.

Complete the sentences with
the affirmative and negative
forms of the verb be.

1- I ............. from London. (+)
2- He ............. good at sports. (-)
3- They ............. my friends. (+)
4- You ............. into music. (-)
5- Mr. Brown ............. a teacher. (+)
6- Zebras ............. animals. (+)
7- Oxford ............. in Spain. (-)
8- My friends ............. 13 years old. (+)
9- I .............. interested in art. (-)
10- She ............. very tall. (+)

Write true sentences about
yourself using the correct
forms of the verb be.

Present Tense

Homeschooling with Hira



NAME:                                                       DATE:

THE VERB "BE"

Affirmative (+)

I am
You are
He/She/It is
We/They are

Negative (-)

I am not
You are not
He/She/It is not
We/They are not

I'm
You're
He's/She's/It's
We're/They're

I'm not
You aren't
He/She/It isn't
We/They aren't

How to use the verb be

As a main verb, be is used
to talk about identities,
feelings, states, qualities
and more.

Examples

They are at school.

I am Jane. I'm fifteen.
You are so beautiful.
He is a singer.

Complete the sentences with
the affirmative and negative
forms of the verb be.

1- I ............. from London. (+)
2- He ............. good at sports. (-)
3- They ............. my friends. (+)
4- You ................... into music. (-)
5- Mr. Brown ............. a teacher. (+)
6- Zebras ............. animals. (+)
7- Oxford ............. in Spain. (-)
8- My friends ............. 13 years old. (+)
9- I ........................ interested in art. (-)
10- She ............. very tall. (+)

Write true sentences about
yourself using the correct
forms of the verb be.

Present Tense
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am
isn’t

are
aren’t

is
are
isn’t

are
am not

is

 London. I like reading. I am
not interested in painting. Katie,

My name is Jack. I am from

Amy and Sally are my
friends. I am 7
years old. I study in
grade 2. I love
English and
Science.
Mr. Brown is my
favourite teacher.



NAME:                                                       DATE:

THE VERB "TO BE"

Questions

Am I
Are you
Is he/she/it
Are we/you/they

Short Answers

Yes, I am.
Yes, you are.
Yes, he/she/it is.
Yes, we/you/they are.

No, I am not.
No, you aren't.
No, he/she/it isn't.
No, we/you/they aren't.

in class?
at home?
tired?
busy?

A. Fill in the blanks below.
1- ............... you busy right now?
2- ............... your mom at work?
3- ............... you good at drawing?
4- ............... I late?
5- ............... the teacher in class?
6- ............... they at home?
7- ............... the weather nice?
8- ............... we free now?
9- ............... he absent today?
10- ............... I wrong or right?

B. Read and complete with am/is/are.    

Jack:  Hi, I ........ Jack. ........ you Kate?
Susan:  No, I ........ not. I ........ Susan.
Jack:  Nice dress! ........ you a teacher, Susan?
Susan:  Thank you! Yes, I ........ What about you, Jack?
Jack:  I ........ a chef. How old ........ you?
Susan:  I ........ 25. And you?
Jack:  I ........ 25, too.
Susan:  You ........ so into cooking, then.
Jack:  Yes, I ........ 
Jack:  What ........ your favourite food?
Susan:  I like lasagne. My mum ........ Italian.
Jack:  That's great. I ........ from Spain.
Susan:  Cool! Nice to meet you, Jack. See you later.
Jack:  Me, too. Have a nice day.

C. Write the questions.

1- .............................................................................
They are from Rome.

2- .............................................................................
She is 18 years old.

3- .............................................................................
I'm fine, thanks.

4- .............................................................................
My favourite colour is blue.

5- .............................................................................
My hobby is reading books.

6- .............................................................................
She is at work.

Present Tense

Homeschooling with Hira



NAME:                                                       DATE:

THE VERB "BE"

Questions

Am I
Are you
Is he/she/it
Are we/you/they

Short Answers

Yes, I am.
Yes, you are.
Yes, he/she/it is.
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Present Tense
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am

am am

am

am

am

am.

am

Are

are

are

is

is

am

Where are they from?

How old is she?

How are you?

What is your favourite colour?

What is your hobby?

Where is she?

Are

Is

Are

Is

Are

Is

Are

Is

Am

Am

Answer Key


